
US NEWS 

Jill to Joe: It's Over 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/jill-joe-its-over-cal-thomas/  

  

A look at the ‘open love” Kamala wants in your child’s classroom 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/a_look_at_the_open_love_kamala_wants_in_your_childs_classroo

m.html  

  

Biden Has No Right To Declare a National Climate Emergency 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/biden-has-no-right-declare-national-climate-david-harsanyi/  

  

Dark Money Groups Are Funding The Left’s Court-Packing Agenda 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/dark-money-groups-are-funding-the-lefts-court-packing-agenda/  

  

Where's the Beef? 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/wheres-beef-john-stossel/  

  

CIA director ‘very proud’ of Afghanistan analysis that led to the disastrous withdrawal 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/cia_director_very_proud_of_afghanistan_analysis_the_led_to_the_

disastrous_withdrawal.html  

  

Biden admin planning to define away ‘recession’ if GDP declines a second straight quarter 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/biden_admin_planning_to_define_away_recession_if_gdp_declines

_a_second_straight_quarter.html  
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Gavin Newsom: OK for California, Too Wacky for America 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/gavin-newsom-ok-california-too-wacky-america-larry-elder/  

  

Uvalde and climate change courtesy of the one and only Al Gore 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/uvalde_and_climate_change_courtesy_of_the_one_and_only_al_go

re.html  

  

Trump delivers a rousing campaign speech in Arizona 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/trump_delivers_a_rousing_campaign_speech_in_arizona.html  

  

In Show Of Pro-Abortion Brutality, Gov. Gretchen Whitmer Just Slashed Care For Pregnant Women From Michigan’s 

Budget 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/in-show-of-pro-abortion-brutality-gov-gretchen-whitmer-just-slashed-care-for-

pregnant-women-from-michigans-budget/  

  

Left’s Latest Health Care Scheme Will Worsen Inflation, The Deficit, And Your Insurance 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/lefts-latest-health-care-scheme-will-worsen-inflation-the-deficit-and-your-

insurance/  

  

Two Americans killed while volunteering to defend Ukraine from Russia identified 

https://www.theguardian.com/world/2022/jul/25/americans-killed-ukraine-russia-luke-lucyszyn-bryan-young  

  

The NYPD is taking guns that fire 'gel water beads' off of the streets 

https://www.theblaze.com/news/nypd-is-confiscating-bead-blasters  

  

YOU’RE FIRED! Trump Reveals Plan to Rid Country of Deep State 

https://trendingpolitics.com/youre-fired-trump-reveals-plan-to-rid-country-of-deep-state-emnm/  

  

A lot of ‘honest US citizens’ think Joe Biden is one of the best presidents in the country right now 

https://twitchy.com/brettt-3136/2022/07/25/a-lot-of-honest-us-citizens-think-joe-biden-is-one-of-the-best-
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presidents-in-the-country-right-now/  

  

Biden Lampooned For Tweeting Self-Congratulatory Graphic 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/07/25/biden-tweet-gas-prices-graphic/  

  

Left-Wing Late-Night Talk Show ‘Full Frontal With Samantha Bee’ Gets The Axe 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/07/25/left-wing-late-night-talk-show-samantha-bee/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
Child Chimney Sweeps: A True and Shocking Tale 

https://www.ctsweep.com/blog/top-sweep-stories/child-chimney-sweeps/   

  

Multiple Casualties Reported After Israeli Strike Near Damascus Targets Iranian Drone Plant, Airbase 

https://harbingersdaily.com/multiple-casualties-reported-after-israeli-strike-near-damascus-targets-iranian-drone-

plant-airbase/  

  

Ireland joins Canada and the Netherlands in contributing to world famine 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/07/ireland_joins_canada_and_the_netherlands_in_contributing_to_worl

d_famine.html  

  

Canada Joins The Netherlands In Declaring Climate-Crazed War On Farmers 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/canada-joins-the-netherlands-in-declaring-climate-crazed-war-on-farmers/  

  

As Reproductive Technology Advances, Remember: Just Because We Can Doesn’t Mean We Should 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/as-reproductive-technology-advances-remember-just-because-we-can-doesnt-

mean-we-should/  

  

Pope Francis ‘begs forgiveness’ over abuse at church schools in Canada 

https://www.theguardian.com/world/2022/jul/25/pope-francis-apologises-for-abuse-at-church-schools-on-visit-to-

canada  
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Two Shot Dead At Popular Ski Town As Suspected Gang Violence Leads To Lockdown 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/07/25/whistler-canada-suspected-gang-violence-double-homicide/  

  

AI Robot Breaks Child’s Finger During Chess Match 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/07/25/ai-robot-breaks-child-finger-during-chess-match/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Why Does the Left Seem More Committed to Death Than to Life? 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/why-does-left-seem-more-committed-death-life-jerry-newcombe/  

  

Next Up In Female Employees Exploited By Profit-Driven Abortion Payouts: Lawyers 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/07/25/next-up-in-female-employees-exploited-by-profit-driven-abortion-payouts-

lawyers/  

  

ANALYSIS: How Did ‘The Least Racially Diverse,’ And Most Radical Faction Of The Left Hijack The Democrat Party? 

https://dailycaller.com/2022/07/25/radical-far-left-democrats-hispanics-midterms/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Biden's Covid and Double Standards 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/07/biden-gets-covid-tim-graham/  

  

GOP To Investigate Fauci? Bring. It. On. 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/matt-margolis/2022/07/25/gop-to-investigate-fauci-bring-it-on-n1615693  

  

Could DNA from COVID Tests be Weaponized in Biowarfare? 

https://headlineusa.com/congressmen-issue-warning-regarding-biological-weapons-targeting-dna-food-supply/  

  

Tour de France Cyclist: 'Many People are Suffering from Breathing Problems' (Video) 
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https://rairfoundation.com/tour-de-france-cyclist-many-people-are-suffering-from-breathing-problems-video/  

  

Senators Joe Manchin and Lisa Murkowski test positive for Covid-19 

https://www.independent.co.uk/news/world/americas/us-politics/joe-manchin-covid-19-positive-b2130704.html  

  

Deaths From “Unknown” Causes Are Now the Leading Killer in Alberta, Canada Following the Rollout of the 

Experimental Vaccine – 2021 Total Significantly Higher than 2019 

https://www.thegatewaypundit.com/2022/07/deaths-unknown-causes-now-leading-killer-alberta-canada-following-

rollout-experimental-vaccine-2021-total-significantly-higher-2019/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: CDC Says It Performed Vaccine Safety Data Mining After Saying It Didn’t 

https://usafirstreporting.com/exclusive-cdc-says-it-performed-vaccine-safety-data-mining-after-saying-it-didnt/  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
July 30th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
 

 
 

 

 
 

I Love America Mug 

 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/
http://www.arkmidnight.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/quantum-youth/products/quantum-youth-drops-copper-peptide-serum


 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

John B Java Coffee Mug 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/heart-shape-mug
http://www.foodwithjohn.com/
https://ctmstore.com/collections/merchandise/products/stainless-steel-travel-mug
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15oz 

 

12 oz - Reusable Bag 
 

 
 

Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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